
ONLINE SYMPOSIUM

SATURDAY | SEPTEMBER 11, 2021 
13:00-18:20 (GMT+9, Tokyo time)
12:00-17:20 (GMT+8, Singapore time)

PROGRAM OF THE 15TH PAN-PACIFIC 
CONTINENCE SOCIETY MEETING 

ON THE MANAGEMENT OF NOCTURIA AND POLYURIA 
NOPIA-ASIA WORKSHOP

PROGRAM INFORMATION
Congress registration required.
Program access link will be announced on congress website

SAVE THE DATE

Supported by Endorsed and developed by

https://site.convention.co.jp/ppcs2021/
https://site.convention.co.jp/ppcs2021/


13:10

13:40 

13:00 

P
R

O
G

R
A

M

Opening and introduction

Hidehiro Kakizaki (Japan)/Jens Peter

Norgaard (Denmark)

ICS guidelines on diagnosis, therapy

and desmopressin: phenotyping

nocturia

Karel Everaert (Belgium)

Prostate, OAB and nocturia

Jeffrey Weiss (USA)

Sleep, focus on FUSP

Don Bliwise (USA)

Cardiology guidelines miss nocturia

Tine De Backer (Belgium)

How do cardiovascular diseases

affect nocturia?

Jason Lazar (USA)

Impact of nocturia on QoL

Wendy Bower (Australia)

Break

Desmopressin in nocturia: efficacy

and dosing

Jens Peter Norgaard (Denmark)

Phenotyping nocturnal polyuria

Thomas Monaghan (USA)

How can understanding diversity

shorten the patient journey of

nocturia?

François Hervé (Belgium)

Country case sharing session

Moderators: Satoru Takahashi

(Japan)/Karel Everaert (Belgium)

Speakers:

Kazumasa Torimoto (Japan)

Hana Yoon (Korea)

Chung-Cheng Wang (Taiwan)

Yuen Kar Kei Steffi (Hong Kong)

Panel discussion

All

Summary and closing

Karel Everaert (Belgium)

This scientific workshop as part of
the PPCS meeting is developed by

NOPIA (NOcturia and PolyurIA)
research group from the Ghent

University Hospital and supported by
Ferring Pharmaceuticals (APAC) and

KISSEI Pharmaceutical Co.,Ltd.

This half-day, hybrid onsite/online
workshop will bring together a

faculty of the international and
regional experts to share expert

insights and clinical experience on
the management of nocturia and

polyuria.

14:20 

14:00 

14:40

18:15

15:00

15:20 

15:40

16:10 

16:30

16:50

17:50




