

NOPIA-ASIA WORKSHOP

ON THE MANAGEMENT OF NOCTURIA AND POLYURIA

PROGRAM OF THE 15TH PAN-PACIFIC CONTINENCE SOCIETY MEETING

ONLINE SYMPOSIUM

SATURDAY | SEPTEMBER 11, 2021

13:00-18:20 (GMT+9, Tokyo time)

12:00-17:20 (GMT+8, Singapore time)

PROGRAM INFORMATION

Congress registration required.

Program access link will be announced on congress website

Supported by

Endorsed and developed by









This scientific workshop as part of the PPCS meeting is developed by NOPIA (NOcturia and PolyurIA) research group from the Ghent University Hospital and supported by Ferring Pharmaceuticals (APAC) and KISSEI Pharmaceutical Co.,Ltd.

This half-day, hybrid onsite/online workshop will bring together a faculty of the international and regional experts to share expert insights and clinical experience on the management of nocturia and polyuria.

13:00	Opening and introduction
	Hidehiro Kakizaki (Japan)/Jens Peter
	Norgaard (Denmark)
13:10	ICS guidelines on diagnosis, therapy
	and desmopressin: phenotyping
	nocturia
	Karel Everaert (Belgium)
13:40	Prostate, OAB and nocturia
	Jeffrey Weiss (USA)
14:00	Sleep, focus on FUSP
	Don Bliwise (USA)
14:20	Cardiology guidelines miss nocturio
	Tine De Backer (Belgium)
14:40	How do cardiovascular diseases
	affect nocturia?
	Jason Lazar (USA)
15:00	Impact of nocturia on QoL
	Wendy Bower (Australia)
15:20	Break
15:40	Desmopressin in nocturia: efficacy
	and dosing
	Jens Peter Norgaard (Denmark)
16:10	Phenotyping nocturnal polyuria
	Thomas Monaghan (USA)
16:30	How can understanding diversity
	shorten the patient journey of
	nocturia?
	François Hervé (Belgium)
16:50	Country case sharing session
	Moderators: Satoru Takahashi
	(Japan)/Karel Everaert (Belgium)
	Speakers:
	Kazumasa Torimoto (Japan)
	Hana Yoon (Korea)
	Chung-Cheng Wang (Taiwan)
	Yuen Kar Kei Steffi (Hong Kong)
17:50	Panel discussion
	All
18:15	Summary and closing
	Karel Everaert (Belgium)